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16 WHIRRAKEE COURT 
MOAMA NSW 2731

LYON

L A N D S C A P E  C O N C E P T  D E S I G N
1 6  W H I R R A K E E  C O U R T  M O A M A

Plant List
Image ID Qty Common Name Botanical Name Scheduled SizeMature Height Mature Spread Remarks

Trees
AcSc 5 Lillypilly Acmena smithii "Cherry surprise" (pbr) 200mm 1.5m 1m
AgFb 9 Willow myrtle 'Burgundy' Agonis flexuosa 'Burgundy' 300mm 5 - 10m 3.5 - 6m
BrRu 1 Bottle Tree Brachychiton rupestres 100L 15 - 20m 6 - 10m
CeFo 1 Forest Pansy Redbud Cercis canadensis 'Forest Pansy' 300mm 3 - 5m 3 - 5m
EuCa 12 Gungurru, Silver Princess Eucalyptus caesia 400mm 15 - 20m 6 - 10m
EuFsr 3 Red flowering gum Eucalyptus ficifolia 'Summer Red' 25L 4 - 6m 3.5 - 6m
ElEd 5 Yellow Gum Eucalyptus leucoxylon 'Euky Dwarf' 300mm 25 - 30m 3.5 - 6m
OlEu 6 Olive Olea europaea 200mm 10 - 15m 3.5 - 6m
SySn 17 Straight and Narrow(tm) Syzygium 'Straight and Narrow' 250mm 5 - 10m 3.5 - 6m
TrLl 10 Water Gum Luscious Tristaniopsis laurina Luscious ® 400mm 5 - 10m 3.5 - 6m
WaFs 12 Weeping Lilly Pilly Waterhousia floribunda Sweeper® 400mm 5 - 10m 3.5 - 6m
ZeSe 4 Japanese Zelkova Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 400mm 20 - 25m 10 - 15m

Shrubs
AlMa 4 Elephant's Ear, Cunjevoi Alocasia macrorrhiza (Alocasia macrorrhizos) 200mm 0.9 - 1.5m 1.2 - 2.0m
BaBc 14 Banksia ‘ Birthday Candles’ Banksia ‘ Birthday Candles’ 140mm 0.45 - 0.60m 1.2 - 2.0m
CoAl 70 White Correa Correa alba 200mm 0.9 - 1.5m 0.9 - 1.2m
DoPa 7 Spear Lily Doryanthes palmeri 300mm 1.5 - 3m 1.2 - 2.0m
LeBr 24 Cusion bush Leucophyta brownii 140mm 0.75 - 0.9m 1.2 - 2.0m
MyPa 35 Carpet Spreading Myoporum Myoporum parvifolium 140mm 0.45 - 0.6m 0.9 - 1.2m
PaEd 3 Grafted black Passionfruit Nellie Kellie Passiflora edulis 1.5 - 3m 2.0 - 3.5m
StJu 4 Bird Of Paradise - leafless Strelitzia juncea 300mm 0.9 - 1.5m 0.9 - 1.2m
WeBg 24 Coastal Rosemary Westringia Blue Gem (tm) 200mm 0.9 - 1.5m 0.9 - 1.2m
WeMu 52 Mundi Rosemary Westringia Mundi 140mm 0.9 - 1.5m 0.9 - 1.2m

Ground Covers
Cgci 20 'Cousin It' Casuarina glauca 'Cousin It' 200mm Height 0.9 - 1.2m
DirE 31 Kidney Weed Dichondra repens 100mm 0.0 - 0.3m 0.9 - 1.2m
SeMa 17  Blue Chalk Sticks Senecio mandraliscae 140mm 0.0 - 0.3m 0.9 - 1.2m

Grasses
DiClj 85 Paroo Lily, Blue Flax-lily Dianella caerulea Little Jess (tm) 140mm 0.45 - 0.6m 0.3 - 0.6m
DiTt 93 Paroo Lily, Blue Flax-lily Dianella tasmanica Tasred® 140mm 0.45 - 0.6m 0.3 - 0.6m
LoLt 174 Spiny-headed mat rush Lomandra longifolia ‘Tanika’ 140mm 0.45 - 0.6m 0.6 - 0.9m
PeAn 54 Fountain Grass Pennisetum alopecuroides Nafray® 140mm 0.6 m 0.6 m

Climbers
ViVig 4 Ornamental Grape Vitis vinifera 200mm 5 - 10m 3.5 - 6m

Total 800
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AREA ANALYSIS

NAME AREA SQ'S
ALFRESCO areas 24 m² 3

GARAGE 46 m² 5

LIVING 242 m² 26

portico 14 m² 1

VERANDAH 114 m² 12

441 m² 47
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5-Eucalyptus caesia
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4-Strelitzia juncea
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4-Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase'

20-Casuarina glauca 'Cousin It'

2-Vitis vinifera

14-Pennisetum alopecuroides Nafray®

21-Lomandra longifolia ‘Tanika’

3-Eucalyptus ficifolia 'Summer Red'
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10-Leucophyta brownii
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43-Lomandra longifolia ‘Tanika’

5-Acmena smithii "Cherry surprise" (pbr) 

26-Correa alba

61-Lomandra longifolia ‘Tanika’

7-Eucalyptus caesia

3-Agonis flexuosa 'Burgundy' 

1-Brachychiton rupestres

14-Leucophyta brownii

4-Olea europaea

3-Eucalyptus leucoxylon 'Euky Dwarf'

24-Westringia Blue Gem (tm)

49-Lomandra longifolia ‘Tanika’

35-Myoporum parvifolium

21-Correa alba

22-Pennisetum alopecuroides Nafray®

20-Dianella caerulea Little Jess (tm)

1-Doryanthes palmeri

3-Agonis flexuosa 'Burgundy'

4-Alocasia macrorrhiza (Alocasia macrorrhizos)

6-Tristaniopsis laurina Luscious ®

6-Waterhousia floribunda Sweeper®

2-Olea europaea

17-Syzygium 'Straight and Narrow'
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700mm HIGH STONE CLAD WALL
WITH A LARGE NUMSER '16'

MOUNTED TO ONE SIDE
2-Eucalyptus leucoxylon 'Euky Dwarf'

0 1 5 10m

PLEASE NOTE:
Site Plan has been scaled by
Drone or 3rd party imagery.

SCALE MAY BE INACCURATE
and require onsite measuring
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Plant List
Image ID Qty Common Name Botanical Name Scheduled SizeMature Height Mature Spread Remarks

Trees
AcSc 5 Lillypilly Acmena smithii "Cherry surprise" (pbr) 200mm 1.5m 1m
AgFb 9 Willow myrtle 'Burgundy' Agonis flexuosa 'Burgundy' 300mm 5 - 10m 3.5 - 6m
BrRu 1 Bottle Tree Brachychiton rupestres 100L 15 - 20m 6 - 10m
CeFo 1 Forest Pansy Redbud Cercis canadensis 'Forest Pansy' 300mm 3 - 5m 3 - 5m
EuCa 12 Gungurru, Silver Princess Eucalyptus caesia 400mm 15 - 20m 6 - 10m
EuFsr 3 Red flowering gum Eucalyptus ficifolia 'Summer Red' 25L 4 - 6m 3.5 - 6m
ElEd 5 Yellow Gum Eucalyptus leucoxylon 'Euky Dwarf' 300mm 25 - 30m 3.5 - 6m
OlEu 6 Olive Olea europaea 200mm 10 - 15m 3.5 - 6m
SySn 17 Straight and Narrow(tm) Syzygium 'Straight and Narrow' 250mm 5 - 10m 3.5 - 6m
TrLl 10 Water Gum Luscious Tristaniopsis laurina Luscious ® 400mm 5 - 10m 3.5 - 6m
WaFs 12 Weeping Lilly Pilly Waterhousia floribunda Sweeper® 400mm 5 - 10m 3.5 - 6m
ZeSe 4 Japanese Zelkova Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 400mm 20 - 25m 10 - 15m

Shrubs
AlMa 4 Elephant's Ear, Cunjevoi Alocasia macrorrhiza (Alocasia macrorrhizos) 200mm 0.9 - 1.5m 1.2 - 2.0m
BaBc 14 Banksia ‘ Birthday Candles’ Banksia ‘ Birthday Candles’ 140mm 0.45 - 0.60m 1.2 - 2.0m
CoAl 70 White Correa Correa alba 200mm 0.9 - 1.5m 0.9 - 1.2m
DoPa 7 Spear Lily Doryanthes palmeri 300mm 1.5 - 3m 1.2 - 2.0m
LeBr 24 Cusion bush Leucophyta brownii 140mm 0.75 - 0.9m 1.2 - 2.0m
MyPa 35 Carpet Spreading Myoporum Myoporum parvifolium 140mm 0.45 - 0.6m 0.9 - 1.2m
PaEd 3 Grafted black Passionfruit Nellie Kellie Passiflora edulis 1.5 - 3m 2.0 - 3.5m
StJu 4 Bird Of Paradise - leafless Strelitzia juncea 300mm 0.9 - 1.5m 0.9 - 1.2m
WeBg 24 Coastal Rosemary Westringia Blue Gem (tm) 200mm 0.9 - 1.5m 0.9 - 1.2m
WeMu 52 Mundi Rosemary Westringia Mundi 140mm 0.9 - 1.5m 0.9 - 1.2m

Ground Covers
Cgci 20 'Cousin It' Casuarina glauca 'Cousin It' 200mm Height 0.9 - 1.2m
DirE 31 Kidney Weed Dichondra repens 100mm 0.0 - 0.3m 0.9 - 1.2m
SeMa 17  Blue Chalk Sticks Senecio mandraliscae 140mm 0.0 - 0.3m 0.9 - 1.2m

Grasses
DiClj 85 Paroo Lily, Blue Flax-lily Dianella caerulea Little Jess (tm) 140mm 0.45 - 0.6m 0.3 - 0.6m
DiTt 93 Paroo Lily, Blue Flax-lily Dianella tasmanica Tasred® 140mm 0.45 - 0.6m 0.3 - 0.6m
LoLt 174 Spiny-headed mat rush Lomandra longifolia ‘Tanika’ 140mm 0.45 - 0.6m 0.6 - 0.9m
PeAn 54 Fountain Grass Pennisetum alopecuroides Nafray® 140mm 0.6 m 0.6 m

Climbers
ViVig 4 Ornamental Grape Vitis vinifera 200mm 5 - 10m 3.5 - 6m

Total 800

All d im ensio ns to be ch ecked o n site. C ontractors to abide by a ll
curre nt A ustralian Stan dards a nd lo cal sh ire regulatio ns.
All services to scre en ed fro m thorou ghfare & neighb ouring pro perties.
A ny existin g stre et trees m ust b e ret aine d & prote cte d durin g c ontruction.

DRAINAG E
E nsure all are as are ad eq uately drained. G ard ens m ust fall
a way fro m build ings and p aving.
Landsc ap er & builder to assess a nd im prove dra ina ge wh ere n ec essary 
inclu ding lo cating & installin g site pits and c on necting to storm w ater.
S ervice pits an d m anh oles to b e exp ose d, fre e dra ining an d non-po nding. 

IRRIG ATIO N
B y o w ner, drip  irrigation re co m m en de d w ith a min im u m 6 statio n co ntroller. 
G ard ens & la wns to be o n se perate s ingle sole noides.

ED GING
TREATED TIMBER-
G ard en e dgin g to b e 50 m m H4 C C A treated tim ber buried to h alf w idth
und ergro un d & se cure d w ith harwo o d stakes @ 1.2m  ce ntres.
STEEL- 
Su ch as form boss or link e dg e la id per m a nufacturers sp ecific atio ns.
SPADE EDG E-
C ut a vertic al 90 d egre e ed ge into th e turf/law n just a lon g th e gard en e dge, 
ab out 7-10c m de ep.
Th en a ba ck cut is  m a de w ith a h orizo nta l sho vel, at a 45 d egree an gle to 
m eet th e botto m  of the first cut. Disp ose of th e cut turf/soil to reveal e dg e.
P AVED ED GES-
Used re d brick o n m ortar

G A RDEN BEDS
Landsc ap er to assess the c on ditio n of th e soil a nd cultivate to minim u m:
150m m  min. for gro und co vers
300m m  min. for shrubs
500m m  for trees or 2x ro otball.
S oil to be im p orted to psoil to c o m ply with A S 4419-2003.
Q uality Pine M ulch  to be a dd ed at a de pth of 100m m . 
M ulc h m ust b e c ontain ed a nd not flo w into waterwa ys, g ard en be ds
sh ould b e less tha n 1:3 grad e.

PLANTS
All p lants m ust b e of pre miu m  qu ality, free fro m pests, w ee ds a nd dise ases
an d a ny da m age. Plants to be esta blishe d but not p ot b oun d. 

GE NER AL NOTES
Landsc ap e co ntra ctor to obtain un dergrou nd service inform atio n fro m  
principle b uilder a nd ensure no d a m a ge is do ne to u ndergro und servic es.
Th is is a co nce pt only. TGP w ill not be held ac co unta ble for any d a m a ges.
P rin ciple c ontra ctor to e nsure the site is co m pletely c lea ne d u p u po n
project c o m pletion.
All pool fencing shall be min. 1200mm high and in accordance with as 1926.1-2012.
All services to b e screen ed fro m  ro ads & neighb ours.

S I T E  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

50mm compacted depth
fine crushed rock substrate
Compacted subgrade

50mm compacted depth
gravel toppings 

Plant given ample
watering after planting

Watering depression
mulch to be kept
clear this point

Planting hole twice width as
pot & refilled with a mix of
existing size soil & new top soil

85mm mulch to
all garden beds

2 x 50x50mm 
hardwood stakes
clear of rootball

Planting hole twice width as
pot & refilled with a mix of
existing site soil & new top soil

100mm top soil with
organic fertiliser

85mm mulch to
all garden beds

Exisitng soil

85mm organic mulch

100mm top soil with
organic fertiliser

Existing soil

Steel edging with tapered 
stake attached with self 
tapping tech screws

Lawn level

S P E C I F I C A T I O N  D E T A I L  P A G E
A D D R E S S

Eucalyptus 'Euky Dwarf'

  'Cherry Surprise' (pbr)

 Cercis can. 'Forest Pansy

 Olea Europaea

Eucalyptus 'summer red'Brachychiton 'QLD Bottle Tree' Agonis 'Burgundy' Waterhousea 'Sweeper' Eucalyptus 'Silver Princess' Zelkova 'Green Vase'  Tristaniopsis 'Luscious'

Doryanthus excelsa 'Gyma Lily'Banksia 'Birthday Candles'Correa alba Westringia Mundi

 Dianella 'Tas red'Dianella 'Little Jess' Dichondra Repens

Leucophyta brownii

Syzygium 'straight and narrow'

Stelitzia Juncea Myoporum Parvifolium  Alocasia macrorrhiza 

 Westringia 'Blue Gem' Casuarina 'Cousin It'  Senecio mandraliscaeLomandra 'Tanika' Vitis vinifera-Ornamental Grape

STEEL EDGING HERRINGBONE 450GRANITE SANDPINE BARK MULCH 6-10mm SIR WALTER TURFLARGE FEATURE BOULDERS
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